
WARD

East 

West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-Apr Tuesday 3-Apr Thursday 7-Apr Monday 9-Apr Wednesday 11-Apr Friday

2-Apr Wednesday 4-Apr Friday 8-Apr Tuesday 10-Apr Thursday 14-Apr Monday

5-Jun Thursday 9-Jun Monday 11-Jun Wednesday 13-Jun Friday 17-Jun Tuesday

6-Jun Friday 10-Jun Tuesday 12-Jun Thursday 16-Jun Monday 18-Jun Wednesday

12-Aug Tuesday 14-Aug Thursday 18-Aug Monday 20-Aug Wednesday 22-Aug Friday

13-Aug Wednesday 15-Aug Friday 19-Aug Tuesday 21-Aug Thursday 25-Aug Monday

17-Oct Friday 21-Oct Tuesday 23-Oct Thursday 27-Oct Monday 29-Oct Wednesday

20-Oct Monday 22-Oct Wednesday 24-Oct Friday 28-Oct Tuesday 30-Oct Thursday

East 

West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
15-Apr Tuesday 17-Apr Thursday 21-Apr Monday 23-Apr Wednesday 25-Apr Friday

16-Apr Wednesday 18-Apr Friday 22-Apr Tuesday 24-Apr Thursday 28-Apr Monday

20-Jun Friday 24-Jun Tuesday 26-Jun Thursday 30-Jun Monday 2-Jul Wednesday

23-Jun Monday 25-Jun Wednesday 27-Jun Friday 1-Jul Tuesday 3-Jul Thursday

26-Aug Tuesday 28-Aug Thursday 2-Sep Tuesday 4-Sep Thursday 8-Sep Monday

27-Aug Wednesday 29-Aug Friday 3-Sep Wednesday 5-Sep Friday 9-Sep Tuesday

31-Oct Friday 4-Nov Tuesday 6-Nov Thursday 10-Nov Monday 13-Nov Thursday

3-Nov Monday 5-Nov Wednesday 7-Nov Friday 12-Nov Wednesday 14-Nov Friday

East 

West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
29-Apr Tuesday 1-May Thursday 5-May Monday 7-May Wednesday 9-May Friday

30-Apr Wednesday 2-May Friday 6-May Tuesday 8-May Thursday 12-May Monday

7-Jul Monday 9-Jul Wednesday 11-Jul Friday 15-Jul Tuesday 17-Jul Thursday

8-Jul Tuesday 10-Jul Thursday 14-Jul Monday 16-Jul Wednesday 18-Jul Friday

10-Sep Wednesday 12-Sep Friday 16-Sep Tuesday 18-Sep Thursday 22-Sep Monday

11-Sep Thursday 15-Sep Monday 17-Sep Wednesday 19-Sep Friday 23-Sep Tuesday

17-Nov Monday 19-Nov Wednesday 21-Nov Friday 24-Nov Monday

18-Nov Tuesday 20-Nov Thursday

East 

West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
13-May Tuesday 15-May Thursday 19-May Monday 21-May Wednesday 23-May Friday

14-May Wednesday 16-May Friday 20-May Tuesday 22-May Thursday 27-May Tuesday

21-Jul Monday 23-Jul Wednesday 25-Jul Friday 29-Jul Tuesday 31-Jul Thursday

22-Jul Tuesday 24-Jul Thursday 28-Jul Monday 30-Jul Wednesday 1-Aug Friday

24-Sep Wednesday 26-Sep Friday 30-Sep Tuesday 2-Oct Thursday 6-Oct Monday

25-Sep Thursday 29-Sep Monday 1-Oct Wednesday 3-Oct Friday 7-Oct Tuesday

SECTION 11 SECTION 12 SECTION 13 SECTION 14 SECTION 15

Belle Plaine (4100)                       

Montrose (4400 N)                      

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9

Irving Park (4000 N)                       

Montrose (4400 N)                      

SECTION 10
Cicero (4800 W)                       

Kostner (4400 W)                      

Foster (5200 N)                       

Lawrence (4800 N)                      

Pulaski (4000 W)                       

Kostner (4400 W)                      

Central Park (3600 W)                       

Pulaski (4000 W)                      

Foster (5200 N)                       

Lawrence (4800 N)                      

Foster (5200 N)                       

Lawrence (4814 N)                      

Foster (5200 N)                       

Bryn Mawr (5600 N)                      

Ridgeway (3732 W)                       

Pulaski (4000 W)                      

Pulaski (4000 W)                       

Kenneth (4432 W)                      

Pulaski (4000 W)                       

Kostner (4400 W)                      

Elston Ave (4700 N)                       

Kostner (4400 W)                      

Kostner (4400 W)                        

Keating (4732 W)                      

39th Ward 2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5

Lawrence (4800 N)                       

Montrose (4400 N)                      

Lawrence (4800 N)                        

Montrose (4400 N)                      

Montrose (4400 N)                       

Leland (4700 N)                      

Kedzie (3200 W)                       

Central Park (3600 W)                      

California (2800 W)                       

Chicago River (2910 W)                      

Argyle (5000 N)                       

Foster (5200 N)                      

Peterson (6000 N)                       

Devon (6400 N)                      

Bryn Mawr (5600 N)                       

Peterson (6000 N)                      

Caldwell (6100 N)                       

Devon (6400 N)                      

Elston (5100 N)                       

Bryn Mawr (5600 N)                      

Forest Glen (5700 N)                       

Caldwell (6100 N)                      

Kostner (4400 W)                       

LaCrosse (4838 W)                      

Lowell (4332 W)                       

Cicero (4800 W)                      

Cicero (4800 W)                       

Forest Glen (5000 W)                      

Edens Expwy (4900 W)                       

Legett (5100 W)                      

Landers (5000 W)                       

Central (5600 W)                      

SECTION 16 SECTION 17 SECTION 18 SECTION 19 SECTION 20

Foster (5200 N)                       

Bryn Mawr (5600 N)                      

Bryn Mawr (5600 N)                       

Peterson (6000 N)                      

Peterson (6000 N)                       

Devon (6400 N)                      

Foster (5200 N)                       

Victoria (5715 N)                      

Rogers (6031 N)                       

Devon (6400 N)                      

Kedzie (3200 W)                       

Saint Louis (3500 W)                      

Jersey (3200 W)                       

Central Park (3600 W)                      

Pulaski (4000 W)                       

Lowell (4332 W)                      

Hamlin (3800 W)                       

Pulaski (4000 W)                      

Pulaski (4000 W)                       

Kostner (4400 W)                      



WARD 39th Ward 2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5
East 

West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
28-May Wednesday 30-May Friday 3-Jun Tuesday

29-May Thursday 2-Jun Monday 4-Jun Wednesday

4-Aug Monday 6-Aug Wednesday 8-Aug Friday

5-Aug Tuesday 7-Aug Thursday 11-Aug Monday

8-Oct Wednesday 10-Oct Friday 15-Oct Wednesday

9-Oct Thursday 14-Oct Tuesday 16-Oct Thursday

Peterson (6000 N)                       

Lynch (5500 N)                      

Peterson (6000 N)                       

Devon (6400 N)                      

Peterson (6000 N)                       

Devon (6400 N)                      

SECTION 21 SECTION 22 SECTION 23
Louise (6347 W)                       

Elston (5500 W)                      

Indian Rd (5732 W)                       

Melvina (6200 W)                      

Melvina (6200 W)                       

Nagle (6400 W)                       


